GFLZZW-20KV
MEDIUM VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Medium Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
GFLZZW-20KV
MEDIUM VOLTAGE 0.2S/5P20 20KV POST TYPE OUTDOOR
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
This model GFLZZW-20KV dry type outdoor current transformer is used in 22KV, 20KV, 17KV and 15KV power system,

Special specifica�ons could be customized. All kinds of different specifica�ons and parameters current transformers
can be made according to your needs.
Ordering Information
Technical Data
GFLZZW-20KV
MEDIUM VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Medium Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
Model
Ratied
Primary
Current(A)
Class
Combination
Accuracy class and Rated output(VA) Short-time
thermal
current
(kA/S)
Rated dynamic
current
(kA)0.2S 0.2 0.5s 0.5 0.2/0.5 10P15/5P20
GFLZZW-22KV 20 20 30 30 20/30
GFLZZW-20KV 20 20 30 30
GFLZZW-17KV 20 20 30 30 20/30
GFLZZW-15KV 20 20 30 30
10~75 7.5 19
100~200 150 I1n 375 I1n
300~400 100 I1n 250 I1n
500~600 63 158